
Received(Date): 13 MAR 2003 17:05:50 
From: "Miranda, Manuel (Frist)" <Manuel_Miranda@trist.senate.gov> ("Miranda, Manuel (Frist)" 
<Manuel_Miranda@trist.senate.gov> [UNKNOWN] ) 
To: omar.tranco@mail.house.gov ( omar.franco@mail.house.gov [ UNKNOWN ] ), Sean Rushton 
<SRushton@CommitteetorJustice.org> (Sean Rushton <SRushton@CommitteetorJustice.org> [ 
UNKNOWN ] ), Ashley Snee ( CN=Ashley Snee/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [WHO]), Matthew E. Smith ( 
CN=Matthew E. Smith/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [WHO] ), Leonard B. Rodriguez ( CN=Leonard B. 
Rodriguez/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [WHO] ), "Ledeen, Barbara (Republican-Cont)" 
<Barbara_Ledeen@src.senate.gov> ( "Ledeen, Barbara (Republican-Cont)" 
<Barbara_Ledeen@src.senate.gov> [UNKNOWN]), "Bainwol, Mitch (Frist)" 
<Mitch_Bainwol@trist.senate.gov> ( "Bainwol, Mitch (Frist)" <Mitch_Bainwol@trist.senate.gov> [ 
UNKNOWN] ), "Ueland, Eric (Frist)" <Eric_Ueland@trist.senate.gov> ( "Ueland, Eric (Frist)" 
<Eric_Ueland@trist.senate.gov> [UNKNOWN]) , "Jacobson, Paul (Frist)" 
<Paul_Jacobson@trist.senate.gov> ("Jacobson, Paul (Frist)" <Paul_Jacobson@trist.senate.gov> [ 
UNKNOWN ] ), "Stewart, Don (Cornyn)" <Don_Stewart@cornyn.senate.gov> ("Stewart, Don (Cornyn)" 
<Don_Stewart@cornyn.senate.gov> [UNKNOWN]), "Comisac, RenaJohnson (Judiciary)" 
<Rena_Johnson_Comisac@Judiciary.senate.gov> ( "Comisac, RenaJohnson (Judiciary)" 
<Rena_Johnson_Comisac@Judiciary.senate.gov> [UNKNOWN]), "Carter, Josh (Judiciary)" 
<Josh_Carter@Judiciary.senate.gov> ("Carter, Josh (Judiciary)" <Josh_Carter@Judiciary.senate.gov> [ 
UNKNOWN]), "Higgins, Stephen (Judiciary)" <Stephen_Higgins@Judiciary.senate.gov> ("Higgins, 
Stephen (Judiciary)" <Stephen_Higgins@Judiciary.senate.gov> [UNKNOWN]), Sharon Castillo -
Communications <SCastillo@rnchq.org> (Sharon Castillo - Communications <SCastillo@rnchq.org> [ 
UNKNOWN]), "Duffield , Steven (RPC)" <Steven_Duffield@rpc.senate.gov> ("Duffield, Steven (RPC)" 
<Steven_Duffield@rpc.senate.gov> [UNKNOWN] ), "Dinh, Viet" <Viet.Dinh@usdoj.gov> ("Dinh, Viet" 
<Viet.Dinh@usdoj.gov> [UNKNOWN ] ), "Martinez, Jorge (OPA)" <Jorge.Martinez3@usdoj.gov> ( 
"Martinez, Jorge (OPA)" <Jorge.Martinez3@usdoj.gov> [UNKNOWN]) , "Remington , Kristi L" 
<Kristi.L.Remington@usdoj.gov> ("Remington, Kristi L" <Kristi.L.Remington@usdoj.gov> [UNKNOWN] 
), "Hoover, Margaret" <Margaret.Hoover@mail.house.gov> ("Hoover, Margaret" 
<Margaret.Hoover@mail.house.gov> [ UNKNOWN ] ), neil.bradley@mail.house.gov ( 
neil.bradley@mail.house.gov [UNKNOWN]), Wendy J. Grubbs ( CN=Wendy J. 
Grubbs/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [WHO]), Brett M. Kavanaugh ( CN=Brett M. 
Kavanaugh/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [WHO]), Leonardo F. Gorordo ( CN=Leonardo F. 
Gorordo/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [WHO] ), Abel Guerra ( CN=Abel Guerra/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ 
WHO] ), "Keys, Elizabeth (Republican-Cont)" <Elizabeth_Keys@src.senate.gov> ("Keys, Elizabeth 
(Republican-Cont)" <Elizabeth_Keys@src.senate.gov> [UNKNOWN]), "Vogel, Alex (Frist)" 
<Alex_Vogel@trist.senate.gov> ("Vogel, Alex (Frist)" <Alex_ Vogel@trist.senate.gov> [UNKNOWN]), 
"Stevenson, Bob (Frist)" <Bob_Stevenson@trist.senate.gov> ("Stevenson, Bob (Frist)" 
<Bob_Stevenson@trist.senate.gov> [UNKNOWN]), "Wichterman, Bill (Frist)" 
<Bill_Wichterman trist.senate. ov> "Wichterman Bill Frist" <Bill Wichterman@trist.senate.gov> [ 
UNKNOWN ] ), P6/b(6) "Dahl, Alex (Judiciary)" 
<Alex_Dahl@Judiciary.senate.gov> ("Dahl, Alex (Judiciary)" <Alex_Dahl@Judiciary.senate.gov> [ 
UNKNOWN]), 'Tapia, Margarita (Judiciary)" <Margarita_Tapia@Judiciary.senate.gov> ("Tapia, 
Margarita (Judiciary)" <Margarita_ Tapia@Judiciary.senate.gov> [UNKNOWN]) , LJenness­
Olmos@rnchq.org ( LJenness-Olmos@rnchq.org [UNKNOWN] ), rfernandez@rnchq.org ( 
rfernandez@rnchq.org [UNKNOWN]) , "Goodling, Monica" <Monica.Goodling@usdoj.gov> ("Goodling, 
Monica" <Monica.Goodling@usdoj.gov> [UNKNOWN]), "Charnes, Adam" <Adam.Charnes@usdoj.gov> 
( "Charnes, Adam" <Adam.Charnes@usdoj.gov> [UNKNOWN]) , "Benczkowski , Brian A" 
<Brian.A.Benczkowski@usdoj.gov> ( "Benczkowski , Brian A" <Brian.A.Benczkowski@usdoj.gov> [ 
UNKNOWN]) 
Subject: : RE: Estrada Cont Call 

#t./!!!l!IN Begin Original ARMS Header W!lfltlfJ 
RECORD TYPE: PRESIDENTIAL (NOTES MAIL) 
CREATOR:"Miranda, Manuel (Frist)" <Manuel_Miranda@trist.senate.gov> ("Miranda, Manuel (Frist)" 
<Manuel_Miranda@trist.senate.gov> [UNKNOWN] ) 
CREATION DATE/TIME:13-MAR-2003 17:05:50.00 



SUBJECT:: RE: Estrada Cont Call 
TO:omar.franco@mail.house.gov ( omar.franco@mail.house.gov [ UNKNOWN ] ) 
READ:UNKNOWN 
TO:Sean Rushton <SRushton@CommitteetorJustice.org> (Sean Rushton 
<SRushton@CommitteetorJustice.org> [UNKNOWN]) 
READ:UNKNOWN 
TO:Ashley Snee ( CN=Ashley Snee/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ] ) 
READ:UNKNOWN 
TO:Matthew E. Smith ( CN=Matthew E. Smith/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ] ) 
READ:UNKNOWN 
TO:Leonard B. Rodriguez ( CN=Leonard B. Rodriguez/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [WHO] ) 
READ:UNKNOWN 
TO:"Ledeen, Barbara (Republican-Cont)" <Barbara_Ledeen@src.senate.gov> ( "Ledeen, Barbara 
(Republican-Cont)" <Barbara_Ledeen@src.senate.gov> [UNKNOWN] ) 
READ:UNKNOWN 
TO:"Bainwol, Mitch (Frist)" <Mitch_Bainwol@frist.senate.gov> ( "Bainwol, Mitch (Frist)" 
<Mitch_Bainwol@trist.senate.gov> [UNKNOWN] ) 
READ:UNKNOWN 
TO:"Ueland, Eric (Frist)" <Eric_Ueland@trist.senate.gov> ( "Ueland, Eric (Frist)" 
<Eric_Ueland@trist.senate.gov> [UNKNOWN]) 
READ:UNKNOWN 
TO:"Jacobson, Paul (Frist)" <Paul_Jacobson@trist.senate.gov> ("Jacobson, Paul (Frist)" 
<Paul_Jacobson@trist.senate.gov> [UNKNOWN] ) 
READ:UNKNOWN 
TO:"Stewart, Don (Cornyn)" <Don_Stewart@cornyn.senate.gov> ("Stewart, Don (Cornyn)" 
<Don_Stewart@cornyn.senate.gov> [UNKNOWN]) 
READ:UNKNOWN 
TO:"Comisac, RenaJohnson (Judiciary)" <Rena_Johnson_Comisac@Judiciary.senate.gov> ( "Comisac, 
RenaJohnson (Judiciary)" <Rena_Johnson_Comisac@Judiciary.senate.gov> [UNKNOWN]) 
READ:UNKNOWN 
TO:"Carter, Josh (Judiciary)" <Josh_Carter@Judiciary.senate.gov> ("Carter, Josh (Judiciary)" 
<Josh_Carter@Judiciary.senate.gov> [UNKNOWN]) 
READ:UNKNOWN 
TO:"Higgins, Stephen (Judiciary)" <Stephen_Higgins@Judiciary.senate.gov> ("Higgins, Stephen 
(Judiciary)" <Stephen_Higgins@Judiciary.senate.gov> [ UNKNOWN ] ) 
READ:UNKNOWN 
TO:Sharon Castillo - Communications <SCastillo@rnchq.org> (Sharon Castillo - Communications 
<SCastillo@rnchq.org> [ UNKNOWN ] ) 
READ:UNKNOWN 
TO:"Duffield, Steven (RPC)" <Steven_Duffield@rpc.senate.gov> ("Duffield, Steven (RPC)" 
<Steven_Duffield@rpc.senate.gov> [UNKNOWN] ) 
READ:UNKNOWN 
TO:"Dinh, Viet" <Viet.Dinh@usdoj.gov> ("Dinh, Viet" <Viet.Dinh@usdoj.gov> [UNKNOWN]) 
READ:UNKNOWN 
TO:"Martinez, Jorge (OPA)" <Jorge.Martinez3@usdoj.gov> ("Martinez, Jorge (OPA)" 
<Jorge.Martinez3@usdoj.gov> [UNKNOWN] ) 
READ:UNKNOWN 
TO:"Remington, Kristi L" <Kristi.L.Remington@usdoj.gov> ("Remington, Kristi L" 
<Kristi.L.Remington@usdoj.gov> [UNKNOWN] ) 
READ:UNKNOWN 
TO:"Hoover, Margaret" <Margaret.Hoover@mail.house.gov> ("Hoover, Margaret" 
<Margaret.Hoover@mail.house.gov> [UNKNOWN] ) 
READ:UNKNOWN 
TO:neil.bradley@mail.house.gov ( neil.bradley@mail.house.gov [ UNKNOWN ] ) 
READ:UNKNOWN 
TO:Wendy J. Grubbs ( CN=Wendy J. Grubbs/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [WHO] ) 



READ:UNKNOWN 
TO:Brett M. Kavanaugh ( CN=Brett M. Kavanaugh/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [WHO] ) 
READ:UNKNOWN 
TO:Leonardo F. Gorordo ( CN=Leonardo F. Gorordo/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [WHO]) 
READ:UNKNOWN 
TO:Abel Guerra ( CN=Abel Guerra/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ] ) 
READ:UNKNOWN 
TO:"Keys, Elizabeth (Republican-Cont)" <Elizabeth_Keys@src.senate.gov> ("Keys, Elizabeth 
(Republican-Cont)" <Elizabeth_Keys@src.senate.gov> [ UNKNOWN ] ) 
READ:UNKNOWN 
TO:"Vogel, Alex (Frist)" <Alex_ Vogel@frist.senate.gov> ( 'Vogel, Alex (Frist)" 
<Alex_Vogel@frist.senate.gov> [UNKNOWN]) 
READ:UNKNOWN 
TO:"Stevenson, Bob (Frist)" <Bob_Stevenson@frist.senate.gov> ("Stevenson, Bob (Frist)" 
<Bob_Stevenson@frist.senate.gov> [UNKNOWN]) 
READ:UNKNOWN 
TO:"Wichterman, Bill (Frist)" <Bill_Wichterman@frist.senate.gov> ("Wichterman, Bill (Frist)" 
<Bill_Wichterman@frist.senate.gov> [UNKNOWN] ) 
READ:UNKNOWN 
'=-"--=-------,----P6/b(6) _______ ~ 
READ:UNKNOWN 
TO:"Dahl, Alex (Judiciary)" <Alex_Dahl@Judiciary.senate.gov> ("Dahl , Alex (Judiciary)" 
<Alex_Dahl@Judiciary.senate.gov> [UNKNOWN]) 
READ:UNKNOWN 
TO:"Tapia, Margarita (Judiciary)" <Margarita_Tapia@Judiciary.senate.gov> ("Tapia, Margarita 
(Judiciary)" <Margarita_Tapia@Judiciary.senate.gov> [UNKNOWN]) 
READ:UNKNOWN 
TO:LJenness-Olmos@rnchq.org ( LJenness-Olmos@rnchq.org [ UNKNOWN ] ) 
READ:UNKNOWN 
TO:rfernandez@rnchq.org ( rfernandez@rnchq.org [UNKNOWN]) 
READ:UNKNOWN 
TO:"Goodling, Monica" <Monica.Goodling@usdoj.gov> ( "Goodling, Monica" 
<Monica.Goodling@usdoj.gov> [UNKNOWN] ) 
READ:UNKNOWN 
TO:"Charnes, Adam" <Adam.Charnes@usdoj.gov> ( "Charnes, Adam" <Adam.Charnes@usdoj.gov> [ 
UNKNOWN]) 
READ:UNKNOWN 
TO:"Benczkowski , Brian A" <Brian.A.Benczkowski@usdoj.gov> ( "Benczkowski, Brian A" 
<Brian.A.Benczkowski@usdoj.gov> [ UNKNOWN ] ) 
READ:UNKNOWN 
!!rW!!!!!/i End Original ARMS Header /!!!!!/iii!! 

Yes that will be great. 

-----Original Message-----
From: Benczkowski, Brian A [mailto:Brian.A.Benczkowski@usdoj.gov] 
Sent: Thursday, March 13, 2003 5:00 PM 
To: Remington, Kristi L; Charnes, Adam; Martinez, Jorge (OPA); Goodling, 
Monica; Dinh, Viet; Dinh, Viet; Duffield , Steven (RPC); 
'rfernandez@rnchq.org'; 'Sharon Castillo - Communications' ; 
'LJenness-Olmos@rnchq.org'; Higgins, Stephen (Judiciary); Tapia, 
Margarita (Judiciary); Carter, Josh (Judiciary); Dahl , Air (Judiciary) ; 
Comisac, RenaJohnson (Judiciary);c= P6/b(6) Stewart, Don 
(Cornyn); Wichterman, Bill (Frist) ; Jacobson, Paul (Frist); Stevenson, 
Bob (Frist) ; Ueland, Eric (Frist); Vogel, Alex (Frist); Bainwol , Mitch 
(Frist); Miranda, Manuel (Frist); Keys, Elizabeth (Republican-Cont); 



Ledeen, Barbara (Republican-Cont); 'Abel_ Guerra@who.eop.gov'; 
'Leonard_B._Rodriguez@who.eop.gov'; 'Leonardo_F._Gorordo@who.eop.gov'; 
'Matthew_E._Smith@who.eop.gov'; 'Brett_M._Kavanaugh@who.eop.gov'; 
'asnee@who.eop.gov'; 'Wendy Grubbs (E-mail)'; 'Sean Rushton'; 
'neil.bradley@mail.house.gov'; 'omar.franco@mail.house.gov'; 'Hoover, 
Margaret' 
Subject: RE: Estrada Cont Call 

Manny-

I am traveling tomorrow, but happy to have our office arrange the call. 
Others from OLP (perhaps Adam or Kristi) will participate. 

Please advise. 

BAB 

-----Original Message-----
From: Miranda, Manuel (Frist) [mailto:Manuel_Miranda@frist.senate.gov] 
Sent: Thursday, March 13, 2003 4:36 PM 
To: Remington, Kristi L; Charnes, Adam; Martinez, Jorge (OPA); Goodling, 
Monica; Dinh, Viet; Benczkowski, Brian A; Ledeen, Barbara 
(Republican-Cont); Comisac, RenaJohnson (Judiciary); Dahl, Alex 
(Judiciary); Wendy Grubbs (E-mail); asnee@who.eop.gov; 
LJenness-Olmos@rnchq.org; Sharon Castillo - Communications; 
Brett_M._Kavanaugh@who.eop.gov; Matthew_E._Smith@who.eop.gov; Keys, 
Elizabeth (Republican-Cont); Bainwol, Mitch (Frist); Vogel, Alex 
(Frist); Ueland, Eric (Frist); Stevenson, Bob (Frist) ; Jacobson, Paul 
(Frist); Leonardo _F._Gorordo@who.eop.gov; 
Leonard_B._Rodriguez@who.eop.gov; Abel_Guerra@who.eop.gov; Hoover, 
Margaret; omar.franco@mail.house.gov; neil.bradley@mail.house.gov; c= P6/b(6) ~Carter, Josh (Judiciary); Sean Rushton; Wichterman, Bill 
(Frist); Tapia, Margarita (Judiciary); Duffield, Steven (RPC); Higgins, 
Stephen (Judiciary); Stewart, Don (Cornyn); rfernandez@rnchq.org; Dinh, 
Viet 
Subject: Estrada Cont Call 

Brian or Brett, 

Could you set up a conference call for tomorrow morning say 10:00. 

1) Report 
2) Brainstorm 
3) Specifics below and others 

-----Original Message-----
From: Ledeen, Barbara (Republican-Cont) 
Sent: Thursday, March 13, 2003 3:41 PM 
To: brian. a. benczkowski@usdoj.gov (E-mail); Miranda, 
Manuel (Frist) 
Subject: Estrada plans 

Here is what we would like to do to mark the 50th day of 
the Estrada confirmation fight. Can we please have a meeting--or a 
telephone conference call--with the relevant people to get this 



accomplished? 
Day 50 -- 3/27 (first day was 2/5) 
* op/eds -- national and in-state 
* ta lk radio -- placement -- national and in-state 
* in-state ra llies w/ Hispanic lawyers and other 
coalition reps 
* BICAM press in-DC -- ra lly/event (Free Estrada) with 
Hispanic groups 
* House Hispanic repubs radio/reporter conference call 
in Spanish 
* letters-to-the-editors from grassroots 
* call in effort (an E-March) 
* state legislature resolutions 

Barbara Ledeen 
Director of Coalitions 
Senate Republican Conference 
202-224-2763 


